
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  76313                     1225152

 105 CHINA                                   155322                     1665347

 106 TAIWAN                                  104625                     1055506

 108 HG KONG                                   5968                      152789

 110 VIETNAM                                    569                      109696

 111 THAILND                                  24280                      181094

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6438                       56775

 113 MALYSIA                                   7019                      141962

 117 PHILPIN                                   4144                       46608

 118 INDNSIA                                  15033                      151489

 123 INDIA                                        -                      260176

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         838

 125 SRILANK                                    387                        2378

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         203

 137 SU ARAB                                   4181                       35811

 138 KUWAIT                                    2765                        4461

 141 OMAN                                       222                         712

 143 ISRAEL                                    2919                       13259

 147 U ARB E                                    325                        4659

 203 SWEDEN                                     780                       14751

 205 U KING                                     687                       14319

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                     1170118

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1462

 210 FRANCE                                  194162                      987496

 213 GERMANY                                    699                       10353

 218 SPAIN                                        -                      206794

 220 ITALY                                   382897                     1887037

 224 RUSSIAN                                  10325                       57712

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         376

 245 CZECH                                        -                        5506

 302 CANADA                                       -                       24031

 304 USA                                       7718                      592047

 410 BRAZIL                                    1734                        3443

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        6427

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       14656

                                                                

301                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         4950          76290

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           58           1935

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            535

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           80           5531

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        18923         254299

                                                                

30101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         4950          76290

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           58           1935

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           80           5531

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        18923         254299

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  76313                     1148862

 105 CHINA                                   155322                     1665347

 106 TAIWAN                                  104625                     1053571

 108 HG KONG                                   5968                      152789

 110 VIETNAM                                    569                      106984

 111 THAILND                                  24280                      176369

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6438                       56775

 113 MALYSIA                                   7019                      136431

 117 PHILPIN                                   4144                       46608

 118 INDNSIA                                  15033                      151489

 123 INDIA                                        -                        5877

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         838

 125 SRILANK                                    387                        2378

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         203

 137 SU ARAB                                   4181                       35811

 138 KUWAIT                                    2765                        4461

 141 OMAN                                       222                         712

 143 ISRAEL                                    2919                       13259

 147 U ARB E                                    325                        4659

 203 SWEDEN                                     780                       14751

 205 U KING                                     687                       14319

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                     1170118

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1462
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

303                                                             

 210 FRANCE                                  194162                      987496

 213 GERMANY                                    699                       10353

 218 SPAIN                                        -                      206794

 220 ITALY                                   382897                     1887037

 224 RUSSIAN                                  10325                       57712

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         376

 245 CZECH                                        -                        5506

 302 CANADA                                       -                       24031

 304 USA                                       7718                      592047

 410 BRAZIL                                    1734                        3443

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        6427

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       14656

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  75213                     1146460

 105 CHINA                                   135621                     1543553

 106 TAIWAN                                   97878                      987453

 108 HG KONG                                   5968                      118478

 110 VIETNAM                                    569                      106284

 111 THAILND                                  24280                      175799

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6438                       53787

 113 MALYSIA                                   7019                      136123

 117 PHILPIN                                   1497                       30339

 118 INDNSIA                                  15033                      151489

 123 INDIA                                        -                        3484

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         838

 125 SRILANK                                    387                        2378

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         203

 137 SU ARAB                                   4181                       35811

 138 KUWAIT                                    2545                        4241

 141 OMAN                                       222                         712

 143 ISRAEL                                    2919                       13259

 147 U ARB E                                    325                        4659

 203 SWEDEN                                     780                       14751

 205 U KING                                     687                       14319

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                     1170118

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         513

 210 FRANCE                                  194162                      987496

 213 GERMANY                                    699                       10353

 218 SPAIN                                        -                      206794

 220 ITALY                                   382897                     1887037

 224 RUSSIAN                                  10325                       57712

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         376

 245 CZECH                                        -                        5506

 302 CANADA                                       -                       24031

 304 USA                                       7718                      592047

 410 BRAZIL                                    1734                        3443

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        6427

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        9314

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             0            926            3           5847

 105 CHINA          KL             3           1170           14           8983

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -           12           3461

 108 HG KONG        KL             0            395            2           3806

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            2            368

 111 THAILND        KL             2            498           21           5507

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            0            439

 113 MALYSIA        KL             0           1161            0           5093

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            0           1671

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            6           2031

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            0            540

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            8           7607

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            2           1539

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            5           1182

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           17           2493

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            7           1648

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            9           2026

 304 USA            KL             -              -            1            210

                                                                

3030105                                                         
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

3030105                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            0            351

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        220679          70058      3692409        1013671

 105 CHINA          KG        268312         119254      3674174        1454809

 106 TAIWAN         KG        185823          65544      1901282         603974

 108 HG KONG        KG           809            766        54911          31942

 110 VIETNAM        KG            35            220        39688          24402

 111 THAILND        KG         46278          16041       553703         142639

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          5411           4779        56333          46070

 113 MALYSIA        KG          6278           4184       204199          58988

 117 PHILPIN        KG          2408            873        71578          17848

 118 INDNSIA        KG         40340          14657       512140         144951

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         5720           1257

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -          800            838

 125 SRILANK        KG           520            387         3120           2378

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -          180            203

 137 SU ARAB        KG         16125           4181       122945          31872

 138 KUWAIT         KG          9675           2545        16125           4241

 141 OMAN           KG           404            222         1252            712

 143 ISRAEL         KG          6062           2919        24140          12084

 147 U ARB E        KG          1090            325        17190           4659

 203 SWEDEN         KG          1464            780        24244          14751

 205 U KING         KG           457            687        24455          14086

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -        12081           5070

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          259            513

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         1755            938

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         5288           6277

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         6430           3991

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         40335          10325       200002          57712

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -          244            376

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -         5254           5506

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -        97180          24031

 304 USA            KG         11764           5915        69521          37940

 410 BRAZIL         KG           320           1734         2720           3443

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         8960           6427

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        55680           8954

                                                                

305                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           21           2712

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           18           4190

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


